Date

04/21/
11

04/28/
11

05/05/
11

05/10/
11

05/12/
11
05/19/
11

05/24/
11

05/26/
11

06/03/
11
06/07/
11
06/09/

11

06/14/
11

Time

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

C

Games for SMA Razorbacks, 7's
Last Updated on May 18, 2024

Away Team

SMA Razorbacks
DCG Beavers
SMA Razorbacks
Kiwanis Club Tigers
SMA Razorbacks
Arrow Screen Printing
Cowboys
SMA Razorbacks
Gilbert Industries Fightin
Irish
Demo's Red Wolves
Elam Enterprises Huskies

SMA Razorbacks

Burger King Sun Devils

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

4

0

13

14

10
16

13

Home Team

Elam Enterprises
Huskies
SMA Razorbacks
Burger King Sun Devils
SMA Razorbacks
The Childrens Clinic
Waves
SMA Razorbacks
St. Pierre Eye Care
Gators
SMA Razorbacks
SMA Razorbacks
SMA Razorbacks
DCG Beavers

SMA Razorbacks
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e
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e
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0
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Loss

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss
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